
SNO REGULATION 

1 

2 

3 

Department wise Provisional list ofB.Tech (R20) regulation students who are eligible to apply for (10 Marks For 
B Tech Regular & 7 for B Tech Lateral Entry students ) Grace Marks. The student has to fill up the prescribed Grace 
fon. It is informed that those who are intrested may apply. 
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Applications must submit to the Controller of Examinations, VCE on or before 30,08.2025 @04:00 PM 
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R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

R20 

VAAGDEVI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

R20 

R20 

Approved by AICTE & AfMliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad 
Bolikunta, Warangal Urban, Telangana -s0600s 

BRANCH 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

ECE 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSM 

LIST OF GRACE ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES 
(2020 Admitted Students) 

CSM 

CSM 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

CSM 

Copy to all the Head of the Departments. 

Controller of Examinatíons 

HALLTICKET NUMBER 

20641A0168 

21645A0141 

20641A0216 

20641A0236 

20641A0239 

21645A0201 

21645A0208 

21645A0225 

20641A0428 

20641A04A5 

20641A05A1 

20641A05A8 

20641A05C7 

20641A6628 

20641A6655 

A 

20641A66A9 

NAAC 

20641A66B4 

GRACE ELIGIBLE SEM & YEAR 

VI SEM JAN-2024,JULY-2024 

VII SEM NOV-2024 

I|| SEM FEB-2022 

I| SEM JAN-2025 

IV SEM JAN -2023 

VII SEM DEC-2023 

VII SEM APR-2025 

|I| SEM DEC-2024 

|I| SEM FEB-2022 

V SEM DEC-2024 

V SEM JULY-2023JULY-2024 

I SEM JAN-2025,VII SEM NOV-2024 

I| SEM JAN-2024,IV SEM DEC-2024 

II SEM JAN-2024,VI| SEM NOV-2024 

IlI SEM DEC-2024,IV SEM DEC-2024 

VII SEM NOV-2024 

NOTE:- The Semester Grade Memo specified in the list in original should be surrendered along with Grace Form. 
IlII SEM DEC-2024 

Principal 
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